CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: Ashton Elementary Walkway Canopy

CHANGE ORDER NO. ( 1)
BOARD DATE: March 22, 2016

ITEM 1) Description:

Reconciled final contract cost

Reason for Change: This change order reconciles the actual cost of the project with the original GMP

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($424.34)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($424.34)

TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($424.34)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:

SUBMITTED BY:

Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US,
T E=mark. smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,
ar I I I It O=Sarasota County School Board, OU=Construction
- Services Department, CN=Mark D. Smith
Date: 2016.02.22 08:36:43-05'00"

Mark D. Smith, Director

lif this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here: |

L:\Projects\Ashton-034\Walkway Cover Installation 2015\Drafts\Ashton Canopy CO no. 1



Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc.

4545 Northgate Court
Sarasota FL 34234
941-351-5560

License: CBCO015667

To: School Board of Sarasota Cnty
7895 Fruitville Road
Sarasota FL 34240

Change Order
Order#: 1
Order Date: 02/10/2016

Project: 1507
Ashton Canopy 2015 . .-
7895 Fruitville Road
Sarasota FL 34240

The contractor agrees to perform and the owner agrees to
pay for the following changes to this contract

Plans Attached D

Ordered By: Customer Order: Specifications Attached D
Description of Work Amount
Deductive CO #1 -424.34
Notes

Contract Amount: $144,693.00
Final Actual Costs: 144,268.66
Net Deductive CO #1 (-$424.34)
Negative changes will lower the overall contract
price requiring no additional payment by owner. Approved Amount of Change -424.34
The original Contract Sum was 144,693.00
Net change by previous Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order 144,693.00
The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order -424.34
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 144,268.66
The Contract Time will be changed by 0 Days

Approved Date, 2-10 -20lk

Contractor Owner

Mark D. Smith






